Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/23/16

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12001 Scout 7550 1.815 1 1 0 0 0 89 1

12002 Harry 7859 1.743 0 2 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16001 Spruce 58.34 2.383 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/23/16
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Delta - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16201 Spark 36.18 3.842 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20207 Bing 40.46 3.485 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Caper 58.72 2.401 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Stryker 45.05 3.130 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/23/16
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24201 Keenan 44.27 3.185 0 0 2 0 NQ
24203 Cephus 33.55 4.203 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

1/23/16
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Gremlin 62.75 2.614 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Josie 50.64 3.239 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
16402 Huey 59.66 2.749 4 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20402 Reyka - 1 1 1 2 1 NQ
20407 Echo - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24202 Bert 85.88 1.956 5 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/23/16

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20206 Lacy 59.14 3.094 5 2 0 4 0 NQ
20601 Ziva 43.35 4.221 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Ocean 46.81 3.909 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 52.30 3.499 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Hope - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Doc 54.68 3.347 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Shade 57.98 3.156 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20608 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24601 Autie - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results
1/23/16

24602 Phantom
24603 Hoss
24605 Yadi

69.78 2.623
53.54 3.418
54.23 3.375

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
8803 Topaz 53.48 3.235 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Zach 63.40 2.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Chief 64.24 2.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Doc 94.06 1.839 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Brio 51.43 3.364 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Tango 56.61 3.056 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Cici 6229 2.777 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Ramus - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
8808 Cash 63.43 2.727 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12806 Visa 39.44 4.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 lzzy 50.42 3.431 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Tallulah 52.06 3.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Brava 65.51 2.641 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12804 ZiziZ 66.99 2.582 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Gabby 52.80 3.277 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Bella 61.00 2.836 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 54.76  3.159 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Agnes 46.06 3.756 0 1 0 5 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 5419 3.192 0 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

12813 Jaeger 38.62 4.480 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rudi 40.44 4.278 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16805 Louis 50.36 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Cruiser 58.10 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Chanel 58.32 3.052 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Randy 75.06 2.371 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Kirby 56.68 3.140 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Caleb 59.50 2.992 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
16807 Mac 4483 3.971 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ryann 52.73 3.376 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Hanna 51.09 3.484 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Pica - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Rai 39.40 4.518 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Darby 70.29 2.532 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Robbie 54.59 3.261 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 14 NQs 35 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20822 Paddy 39.44 4.640 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Scarlett 40.76  4.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Charlee 40.91 4.473 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20853 Blade 41.65 4.39% 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Billy 41.79 4.379 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Jae 4425 4136 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Rev 4586 3.990 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Reba 48.08 3.806 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Pip 48.27 3.791 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Roxie 50.85 3.599 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 *MarJus 52.01 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 lzzy 52.17 3.508 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Reacher 52.33  3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 *Lindy 58.81 3.112 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Katy Muppet 52.06 3.515 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20803 K 62.27 2.939 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Peak 53.71  3.407 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Hana 5449 3.358 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20808 Bolt 4527 4.042 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20810 Rush 42.06 4.351 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Slate 82.06 2.230 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Dexter 46.55 3.931 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 *Tracer 39.67 4.613 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Pink 51.53 3.551 0 4 0 4 0 NQ
20819 *Sam 5456 3.354 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 * Amber 64.09 2.855 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Josie 58.88 3.108 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Marco 47.38 3.862 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Kitt 45.03 4.064 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/23/16

20826
20828
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20837
20842
20843
20844
20849
20851
20852
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20809
20836
20848
20854

Egan
Meeka
Dune
Kruz
Tease
Zuzu
Gus
Ginger
Cody
Porter
Trip
Kelso
JimmyB
Gypsee
Ranger
Jagger
Dui
Stein
Edge
Cliff
*Marti
Spur
Wynn

*Lana

3.240
4.030
3.472
4.370

3.332
3.574
3.201

4.399
4.211
3.333
4.316
3.776
3.388

3.146
4.703
4.008
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24822 Vince 47.75 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Tamora 51.77 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Brie 52.86 3.462 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24825 *Vibrant 62.98 2.906 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Hallie 52.77 3.468 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Sasha 61.28 2.986 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Effen 39.28 4.659 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Zef 81.06 2.258 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 *Torch 43.67 4.191 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Iggy 4557 4.016 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24816 *Fred 52.70 3.472 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Rango - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24818 Jag 7219 2535 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Baillie 66.00 2.773 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Hawke Eye 40.69 4.497 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24823 * Speedy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24824 Addie -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 38.10 4.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/23/16

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Quick 39.20 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16208 *Rivers 84.42 1.670 1 2 1 1 0 NQ

16206 *Catch -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred

1/23/16
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16203 *Socks 88.35 1.902 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/23/16

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20612 * Annie 88.30 2.072 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

1/23/16

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4803 Foxy 59.32 2.916 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Riley 76.45 2.263 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Fly 45.63 3.791 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8820 Ruger 4585 3.773 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Buster 5490 3.151 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Willow 73.81 2344 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Dempsey -- -- - -- - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12816 Otto - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/23/16

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16832 Maddy 52.69 3.473 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16817 Khaos 49.33 3.710 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

16819 Sadie 76.04 2407 4 4 0 8 0 NQ

16823 SoBe 53.77 3.403 3 1 1 2 0 NQ

16824 Mesa 50.75 3.606 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16825 Steffi 54.46 3.360 0 4 0 3 0 NQ

16828 Kiwi 56.07 3.264 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

16829 Zayla 51.52 3.552 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16830 Gemma 68.50 2.672 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16831 Lily 48.61 3.765 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16827 Eddie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20862 Stormy 68.75 2.662 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20866 Kaylee 59.12 3.095 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/23/16

20867
20870
20865
20869

Harry
Vader
Hemi

*Finn

65.26
72.12

2.804
2.537

- N

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/23/16

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Scout 4341 2534 0 0 0 0 100 1
12002 Harry 43.65 2.520 1 2 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 Spruce 34.35 3.261 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/23/16

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Spark 19.87 5.637 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
20207 Bing 31.67 3.600 0 0 0 0 100 1

20201 Caper 27.09 4.208 0 1 0 0 NQ
20204 Stryker 4530 2.517 2 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
24201 Keenan 31.67 3.600 0 0 5 0 NQ
24202 Bert 32.80 3.476 0 0 2 0 NQ
24203 Cephus -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/23/16

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Delta - 1 1 4 0 NQ
12402 Tutti Fruitti 36.82 3.857 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Josie 5218 2.779 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Reyka 30.60 4.837 2 0 0 0 NQ
20608 TJ - - -- - - - ABS

20407 Echo - 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/23/16

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

24603 Hoss 31.84 4.648 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/23/16
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16401 Gremlin 59.69 2.681 3 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20858 Edge 27.04 6.102 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Lacy 53.96 3.058 4 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 2940 5.612 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Hope 34.81 4.740 0 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Shade 50.82 3.247 2 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Slate - 4 1 3 0 NQ
20856 Dui 28.84 5.721 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/23/16

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24601 Autie - 1 1 0 0 NQ

24602 Phantom - 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Brio 31.19 4970 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Cici 3433 4515 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Topaz 36.23 4.278 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Ramus 36.54 4.242 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Tango 38.41 4.035 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Cash 40.76  3.803 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Zach 5499 2.819 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Chief 4740 3.270 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12813 Jaeger 25.65 6.043 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Visa 26.47 5.856 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Rudi 26.76  5.792 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Jett Racer 3213 4.824 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Mini Cooper 33.23 4.664 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Gabby 37.08 4.180 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Brava 38.09 4.069 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Wyatt 38.46 4.030 0 0 0 0 100
12803 lzzy 4712 3.289 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Ziziz 4535 3.418 2 2 0 0 NQ
12807 Bella 34.37 4510 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

12810 Agnes 3213 4.824 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Tallulah 38.52 4.024 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16809 Hanna 33.76  4.739 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Chanel 37.60 4.255 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Kirby 37.67 4.247 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Robbie 38.65 4.140 0 0 0 0 100 4
16402 Huey 35.05 4.565 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Randy 56.68 2.823 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Caleb 40.29 3.971 2 1 3 0 NQ
16805 Louis 37.22 4299 1 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Mac 30.95 5.170 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Ryann 35.01 4.570 0 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Cruiser 46.19 3.464 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Pica 4476 3.575 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Rai 26.31 6.081 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Darby 74.54 2.146 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 25 NQs 22 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20822 Paddy 2458 6.713 0 0 0 0 100 1
20857 Stein 2461 6.705 0 0 0 0 100 2
20810 Rush 2526 6.532 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Scarlett 2537 6.504 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Billy 26.16  6.307 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Dexter 26.27 6.281 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Porter 26.49 6.229 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Charlee 26.66 6.189 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Ocean 26.84 6.148 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Gypsee 27.52 5.996 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Ziva 27.81 5.933 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Blade 27.92  5.910 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Rev 31.05 5.314 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Bolt 3155 5.230 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Katy Muppet 31.77 5194 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Dune 32.01 5.155 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Cody 33.19  4.971 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Jae 33.31  4.953 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Josie 33.87 4.872 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Zuzu 3430 4.810 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Cliff 36.42 4.530 0 0 0 0 100
20819 *Sam 36.63 4.505 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

1/23/16

20835
20814
20846
20803
20805
20806
20807
20816
20818
20820
20824
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20832
20834
20843
20844
20849
20850
20852
20855
20860
20809
20831
20836
20848
20854

Ginger
*Lindy
*Mardus

K

Peak

Hana

Roxie
*Tracer

P!nk
*Amber

Marco

Kitt

Egan

Reacher

Meeka

Reba

Tease

Gus

Trip

Kelso

JimmyB

Pip

Ranger

Jagger

lzzy
*Marti

Kruz

Spur

Wynn

*Lana

36.97
37.31
38.51
42.20
33.38
36.43
31.67
39.88
26.73
42.40
31.15
37.51
36.16
38.26
31.44
33.43
39.79
41.08
29.06
27.93
43.89
31.62
34.60
26.21
33.01

4.463
4.422
4.285
3.910
4.943
4.529
5.210
4.137
6.173
3.892
5.297
4.399
4.563
4.313
5.248
4.936
4.147
4.017
5.678
5.908
3.759
5.218
4.769
6.295
4.998

O O =~ O N O A 2~ O A a2 a N A A~ O O -~ 0 =~ O N o o o

O O O O W O »~ A A~ O O ON A A A~ ODMN O ~ O ~ o o o

= A O =2 N W A A O O A~ O A~ O 20PN A 0o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/23/16

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 11 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24807 Effen 2568 6.425 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Baillie 29.20 5.651 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Vince 31.59 5.223 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Tamora 36.99 4.461 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Jag 38.04 4.338 0 0 0 0 100
24825 *Vibrant 4345 3.797 0 0 0 0 100
24605 Yadi 32.46 5.083 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Hallie 39.69 4.157 2 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Sasha 40.21 4.103 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Zef 37.86 4.358 1 1 2 0 NQ
24811 *Torch 33.21 4.968 1 2 2 0 NQ
24812 lggy 3211  5.139 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Brie 40.01 4.124 1 1 1 0 NQ
24816 *Fred 4156 3.970 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Rango 28.94 5.701 0 0 3 0 NQ
24820 Hawke Eye 34.89 4.729 1 0 1 0 NQ
24823 * Speedy 32.41  5.091 0 0 1 0 NQ

24824 Addie - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/23/16

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16208 *Rivers 3540 3.220 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Quick 26.30 4.335 1 0 0 0 95 2

16206 *Catch -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/23/16
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16203 *Socks 5945 2.489 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

1/23/16
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20612 * Annie 61.03 2.704 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

1/23/16

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Foxy 40.39 3.838 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Riley 48.89 3.170 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Fly 3425 4526 1 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8820 Ruger 34.38 4.508 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Willow 48.93 3.168 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Buster 4150 3.735 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Dempsey -- -- - -- - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12816 Otto 39.15 4.087 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/23/16

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16832 Maddy 35.32 4.672 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Zayla 36.31 4.544 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Gemma 4425 3.729 0 0 0 0 100 3

16819 Sadie 55.60 2.968 2 1 1 0 NQ

16823 SoBe 27.26  6.053 0 0 1 0 NQ

16824 Mesa 45.06 3.662 2 1 0 1 NQ

16825 Steffi 26.25 6.286 0 0 1 0 NQ

16828 Kiwi 29.62 5.571 0 0 1 0 NQ

16831 Lily 31.80 5.189 1 1 1 0 NQ

16817 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16827 Eddie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20870 Vader 43.28 3.812 0 0 0 0 100 1

20862 Stormy 49.56 3.329 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

1/23/16

20864
20866
20867
20865
20869

*Katie
Kaylee
Harry
Hemi

*Finn

3.900
3.231

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



